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Name

Polack Louisa

Nowak Helene
Huber Mila

Koch Theresa
Waestermeier Lilli
Lucius Cosima

Katstein Romy

Bichimaier Philippa

Zehetmair Theresa

Ockler Kathi

Stang Elisabeth

Katstein Emma

Aldenhoven Eira
Angerer Viktoria

Mayer-Nowak Carolin

Lucius Theresa
Aldenhoven Sally
Stingl Christine
Stang Anna

Ettstaller Vroni
Haberl Kathi

Machl Juli
Latein Carina
Harms Josefina
Westermeier Pia
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Lauf1

2:26.12

1:23.76
1:27.42

1:02.51
1:07.14
1:14.37

53.13
54.09
1:02.39

55.69

44.71
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36.99
41.23

35.44
38.15
40.72
42.19

Lauf 2

1:55.81

1:16.71
1:16.96

1:02.79
1:02.66
1:05.65

DNF
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53.83

44.09

45.04
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47.69
50.41
51.81
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40.17

35.26
59.08
40.78
42.69

Ergebnislisi‘e (Standard_Wertuni{Nach Kilasse))

Gesamt

1:55.81

1:16.71
1:16.96

1:02.51
1:02.66
1:05.65

53.13
53.36
57.72

53.83

44.09

44.01
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36.99
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35.26
38.15
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Diff

+0.25

+0.15
+3.14

+0.23
+4.59

+1.31

+2.72
+4.12
+6.27

+3.18

+2.89
+5.46
+6.93
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Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Nach Klasse

# StNr Name Nation Jahr Verein Geschle Lauf1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
5 59  Aldenhoven Zoe 2007 \Y 44.72 45.64 44,72 +9.46
Muo0s
1 66  Berr Vinzenz 2018 M 1:06.33 1:05.65 1:05.65
Muos
1 71  Taubenberger Johannes 2015 M 48.78 50.09 48.78
2 68 Berr Xaver 2015 M 56.31 57.65 56.31 +7.53
3 69 Nowak Oskar 2015 M 59.76 1:01.92 59.76 +10.98
70  Stang Korbinian 2015 M
MU10
1 73  Lucius Leonard 2013 M 48.37 4851 48.37
Mu11
1 78 Gantner Tobi 2012 M 41.01 42,57 41.01
2 76  Bichimaier Xaver 2012 M 41.72 43.11 41.72 +0.71
3 75  Angerer Kilian 2012 M 41.97 42.18 41.97 +0.96
4 77  Taubenberger Anian 2012 M 48.29 49.78 48.29 +7.28
MU12
80  Huber Benno 2011 M
Mui4
1 83 Rambla Paul 2009 M 37.11 37.43 37.11
2 82  Gantner Simon 2010 M 37.53 39.25 37.53 +0.42
mUs0
1 87 RamblaYann 1968 M 39.26 39.13 39.13
2 88  Aldenhoven Markus 1970 M 4139 40.87 40.87 +1.74
3 86  Skodczinski Frank 1967 M 46.39 45,58 45,58 +6.45
a4 84  Strohmeier Walter 1958 M 51.06 51.43 51.06 +11.93
85  Huber Alfred 1966 M
MU50
1 95  Kraupe Matthias 1988 ™M 36.69 36.16 36.16
2 96  Strohmeier Johannes 1990 M 37.95 38.33 37.95 +1.79
3 94 Berr Teddy 1983 M 41.43 40.63 40.63 +4.47
4 89 Machl Hias 1973 M 43.61 42.67 42.67 +6.51
5 93 Taubenberger Matthias 1982 M 42.90 DNF 42,90 +6.74
6 91 Katstein Sascha 1979 M 43.62 43.12 43.12 +6.96
7 20 Latein Thomas 1974 M 43.85 43.58 43.58 +7.42
8 92  Gantner Stefan 1981 M 53.87 53.87 +17.71
100 Eham Dominik 1986 M
Mu3o
1 99 Machl Basti 2006 M 35.78 36.04 35.78
2 97  Strohmeier Matthias 2001 M 38.62 39.27 38.62 +2.84
3 98 Rambla Lucas 2005 M 38.78 39.19 38.78 +3.00
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